
POS # Name Home Town Bike Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Rd 4 Rd 5 Rd 6 Total
Welland 3R Flam Geor Whea Humb

Open Expert
1 #16 Dave Pouliot Quebec City, Quebec KAWASAKI 12 23 23 18 20 20 116
2 #22 Tyler Seguin Welland, ON HONDA 16 16 18 23 18 23 114
3 #122 Brandon Seguin Welland, ON ROTAX 11 3 16 16 23 13 82
4 #11 Taia Little Welland, ON SUZUKI 10 10 9 12 13 18 72
5 #90 Brandon Newman Batavia,NY HONDA 5 13 14 7 16 14 69
6 #13 Boyd Deadman Woodstock, ON KTM 18 4 13 14 14 63
7 #298 Trent Pickle Wheatley, ON KTM 6 11 12 8 12 11 60
8 #6 Dustin Lambert Welland, ON HONDA 9 10 10 9 12 50
9 #24 Hunter Bauer Chippawa, ON KTM 23 20 43

10 #1 Dustin Brown Bracebridge, ON HONDA 20 18 38
11 #30 Dominic Beaulac 14 20 34
12 #24 Fred Duchesneau 12 16 28
13 #391 Bentley Thistlethwaite 7 11 7 25
14 #25 Luke Rahm 13 11 24
15 #39 Clayton Isherwood Welland, ON HONDA 13 10 23
16 #44 Brandon Robinson 20 20
17 #9 Jimmy McCullough Paris, On 11 9 20
18 #112 Cody Marrentette 8 10 18
19 #46 Sean Hoy Kitchener, ON KTM 7 8 15
20 #12 Doug Beattie Burlington,ON KTM 14 14
21 #12 Gabriel Boisvert 9 9
22 #233 Brent Thompson 9 9
23 #73 Doug Lawrence Hamilton, ON HONDA 8 8
24 #71 Hugues Pontbriand 8 8
25 #98 Shawn Ford 6 6
26 #616 Mathhiew Guimond 5 5

DTX EXPERT
1 #16 Dave Pouliot Quebec City, QB KAWASAKI 10 20 12 23 23 16 104
2 #90 Brandon Newman Batavia, NY HONDA 5 16 20 18 20 11 90
3 #13 Boyd Deadman Woodstock, ON KTM 14 0 18 20 16 20 88
4 #22 Tyler Seguin Welland, ON HONDA 12 13 13 18 23 79
5        #298                  Trent Pickle Wheatley, ON KTM 8 14 16 14 12 13 77



6 #11 Taia Little Welland, ON SUZUKI 11 12 11 11 11 12 68
7 #6 Dustin Lambert Welland, ON HONDA 7 9 12 10 14 52
8 #24 Hunter Bauer Chippawa, ON HONDA 23 23 46
9 #1 Dustin Brown Bracebridge, ON HONDA 18 23 41

10 #24 Fred Duchesneau 18 18 36
11 #9 Jimmy McCullough Paris, ON 14 16 30
12 #25 Luke Rahm 13 13 26
13 #391 Bentley Thistlethwaite 9 7 9 25
14 #46 Sean Hoy Kitchener, ON KTM 6 8 10 0 24
15 #112 Cody Marrentette 10 14 24
16 #39 Clayton Isherwood Welland, ON HONDA 13 10 23
17 #73 Doug Lawarence Hamilton, ON HONDA 20 20
18 #12 Doug Beattie Burlington, ON KTM 16 16
19 #71 Hugues Pontibrand 11 11
20 #12 Gabriel Boisvert 10 10
21 #616 Mattheu Guimont 9 9

OPEN INTERMEDIATE
1 #909 Rodrick Scott Wainfleet, ON 23 23 23 18 20 107
2 #94 Adrian St. Amand Burlington, ON 18 16 20 14 18 86
3 #31 Felix Dandurand Pike River, QB 16 18 18 16 68
4 #26 Alex Olsen 10 11 12 11 14 58
5 #10 Kevin Pouliot 20 14 23 57
6 #290 Logan Wilson Rockwood, ON HONDA 14 14 12 16 56
7 #11 Dylan Biekx Kingsville, ON 13 23 20 56
8 #100 Shawn Rupert ON 8 12 9 10 10 0 49
9 #38 Jessie Isherwood Welland, ON 18 10 16 44

10 #77 Phill Little 14 13 13 40
11 #119 Tyler Brown Bracebridge, ON 16 23 39
12 #16 Mack Willms 12 13 9 34
13 #97 Ty Rahm 11 20 31
14 #23 Tysen McLellen 9 8 13 30
15 #31 Jeff Orosz 20 20
16 #19 Phillipe Trudel 13 13
17 #30 Sam Gagne 12 12
18 #67 Wayne Young 12 12
20 #60 Kristy Dulaj Welland, ON 11 11



21 #76 Marc Andre Dupree 11 11
22 #36 Craig Hunt 0 0

DTX INTERMEDIATE
1 #909 Rodrick Scott 23 18 23 18 23 105
2 #94 Adrian St. Amand 18 16 18 12 16 80
3 #31 Felix Dandurand 23 20 23 66
4 #11 Dylan Biekx 12 20 23 55
5 #100 Shawn Rupert 9 12 11 12 11 0 55
6 #119 Tyler Brown Bracebridge, ON 20 14 20 54
7 #290 Logan Wilson Rockwood, ON 14 14 14 10 52
8 #10 Kevin Pouliot 16 13 20 49
9 #38 Jessie Isherwood Welland, ON 18 12 18 48

10 #23 Tylsen McLellen 10 10 11 14 45
11 #16 Mack Willms 11 13 13 37
12 #77 Phill Little 20 14 34
13 #97 Ty Rahm 16 16 32
14 #31 Jeff Orosz 16 16
15 #60 Kristy Dulaj Welland, ON 13 13
16 #19T Phillippe Trudel 13 13
19 #30 Samuel Gagne 11 11
20 #76 Marc Andre Dupree 10 10
21 #36 Craig Hunt 0 0

OPEN NOVICE
1 #8 Liam Caskie Brantford, ON 23 23 23 23 23 23 138
2 #70 Seth Little Welland, ON 16 18 18 20 20 16 108
3 #31 Connor Thompson 20 16 14 14 18 20 102
4 #93 Eric Orosz 14 13 16 18 61
5 #22 Alexis Beaulac 20 20 18 58
6 #353 Sean Trendell 13 14 13 40
7 #15 Kyle Steele - 16 16 0 32
8 #66 Maxime Frechette 12 14 26
9 #15 Matt Epp 11 13 24

10 #5 Scott Thompson 12 12 24
11 #111 Myles Ward 11 12 23
12 #47 Kennedy Wigfield 11 11 22



13 #16 Luke Beattie 18 18
14 #520 Shelon Malier 8 10 18
15 #91 Keaton Denstedt - 14 14
16 #22 Blake Silenzi 13 13
17 #33 Marime Bildeau 13 13
18 #333 Tyler Thompson Stoney Creek, ON 12 12
19 #40 David Barwell 12 12
20 #111 Rob Lefler 11 11
21 #54 Aj Simiana 10 10
22 #935 Zachery Dickison 9 9
23 #243 Andrew Hendrick - 0
24 #57 Dave Hodge - 0
25 #24 Charles Andre Hule 0

DTX NOVICE
1 #8 Liam Caskie Brantford, ON HONDA 23 16 23 23 23 23 131
2 #70 Seth Little Welland, ON HONDA 16 20 20 20 20 14 110
3 #31 Connor Thompson 20 18 16 16 11 20 101
4 #93 Eric Orosz 14 14 14 18 60
5 #57 Kyle Steele 11 18 16 11 56
6 #353 Sean Trendell 13 18 13 44
7 #22 Alex Beaulac 23 18 41
8 #57 Dave Hodge 10 10 12 32
9 #66 Mazime Frechette 12 16 28

10 #15 Matt Epp 11 14 25
11 #54 AJ Simiana Oshawa, ON 12 12 24
12 #47 Kennedy Wigfield 11 13 24
13 #111 Myles Ward 10 13 23
14 #16 Luke Beattie 18 18
15 #520 Sheldon Malier 7 10 17
16 #33 Marime Bilodeau 14 14
17 #333 Tyler Thomson Stoney Creek, ON 13 13
18 #91 Keaton Denstedt 13 13
19 #5 Scott Thompson 12 12
20 #111 Rob Lefler 12 12
21 #24 Charles Andre Hule 11 11
22 #936 Steve Yeo 9 9



23 #61 Greg Hodovick 8 8
24 #22 Blake Silenzi 6 6

250 YOUTH
1 #12X Loic Nadeau 18 23 23 20 23 107
2 #23 Mateo Racine 20 20 20 23 20 103
3 #46 Jameson Andrews Paris. ON KAWASAKI 18 12 18 18 18 84
4 #8 Liam Caskie Brantford, ON HONDA 23 23 46
5 #11 Jordan Beaulac 16 18 34
6 #16 Luke Beattie Burlington, ON KTM 20 20
7 #12 Riley Cote 14 14
8 #58 Kaleb Hunt 13 13
9 #22 Samuel 11 11

85cc
1 #12X Loic Nadeau 20 23 23 23 23 112
2 #23 Mateo Racine 23 20 20 18 20 101
3 #46 Jameson Andrews Paris, ON - 14 18 20 18 70
4 #754 Ace Simiana Oshawa, ON - 16 16 32
5 #11 Jordan Beaulac 11 18 29
6 #12 Riley Cote 18 18
7 #58 Kaleb Hunt 16 16
8 #234 Tellie De LaDurawtaye 13 13
9 #27 Olivier Sylvestre 12 12

VETERAN
1 #391 Bentley Thistletwaite 23 13 20 18 23 20 117
2 #233 Brent Thompson Stoney Creek, ON 20 16 16 23 75
3 #19 Glen Brown Bracebridge, ON 16 14 14 16 14 74
4 #77 Rick Gunby Woodstock, ON 18 16 18 20 0 72
5 #11 Yves Boisvert 23 23 18 64
6 #57 Dave Hodge 12 11 11 12 13 59
7 #5 Al Perry 12 13 18 43
8 #61 Greg Hodovick Wheatley, ON 8 9 10 13 40
9 #41 Chris Murray 13 13 12 38

10 #158 Kim Orosz 14 16 30
11 #23 Gabriel Beaulac 23 23



12 #19T Phillipe Trudel 20 20
13 #67 Wayne Young 20 20
14 #171 Alex Gagnon 18 18
15 #290 Doug Wilson Rockwood, ON 9 9 18
16 #76 Marc Andre Duperre 14 14
17 #5t Scott Thompson 14 14
18 #917 Dan Paris 11 11
19 #935 Stephen Dickison 10 10
20 #787 Daryl Ross 10 10

VINTAGE LITES
1 #40 David Barwell 20 23 16 14 23 20 116
2 #19 Glen Brown Bracebridge, ON 23 23 20 18 23 107
3 #9 Abi Harrett 18 20 18 16 18 90
4 #77 Rick Gunby 20 23 0 43
5 #66 Bruce Durfy 18 20 38
6 #96 Benjamin Martineau 18 18
7 #14 Bob Howard 16 16
8 #61 Greg Hodovick 13 0 13
9 #342 Scott Roberts - 0

10 #34 Marc LeBeau 0 0

VINTAGE OPEN 
1 #26 Alex Olsen 18 20 20 23 20 101
2 #49 Bill Harrett 13 16 18 18 18 83
3 #19 Glen Brown Bracebridge, ON 16 16 18 16 66
4 #11 Yves Boisvert 18 23 23 64
5 #74 Justin Crumb 20 23 43
6 #41 Chris Murray 14 14 13 41
7 #61 Greg Hodovick 12 20 32
8 #5 Al Perry 13 16 29
9 #122 Brandon Seguin Welland, ON 23 23

10 #98 Shawn Ford 23 23
11 #23 Gabriel Beaulac 20 20
12 #119 Tyler Brown 14 14
13 #66` Bruce Durfy 12 0 12
14 #127 Dany Morin 0 0



15 #73 Mathieu 0 0

ATV YOUTH
1 #19 Bently Doucette 23 23
2 #14 Cadence Wayne 20 20
3 #725 Kolton Boothby 18 18
4 #51 Savannah Boothby 16 16

ATV Open
1 #1 Peter Grison 23 23 13 59
2 #29 Brandon Doucette Vineland, ON 15 20 18 53
3 #15 David English Trenton, ON 18 16 16 50
4 #14 Jay Wayne 18 23 41
5 #249 Bob Delaney 16 14 30
6 #84 Jim Goertz 23 23
7 #208 Kris Boothby 20 20
8 #56 Sylvain Arseneault 20 20
9 #69 Luc Bilodeau 20 20

10 #431 Geremy Pichette 18 18
11 #27 David Sylvestre 16 16
12 #14 Tomy Boisvert 14 14
13 #849 John Rumleskie 13 13
14 #35 Phillipe Jacob 12 12
15 #59 Andre Ducharme 11 11
16 #71 Danyk Tremblay 10 10
17 #169 Pascal Trahan 9 9
18 #9 Simon Nolet 8 8
19 #27X Steeve Dashales 7 7
20 #19 Adam Minnie 0 0

ATV PRO
1 #15 David English 20 8 28
2 #27 David Sylvestre 23 23
3 #208 Kris Boothby 23 23
4 #922 Raphael Barrette 20 20
5 #249 Bob Delaney 18 18
6 #431 Geremy Pichette 18 18



7 #164 Anthony Beliveau 16 16
8 #849 John Rumleskie 14 14
9 #71 Danyk Tremblay 13 13

10 #355 Sylvain Methot 12 12
11 #172 Denis Savary 11 11
12 #28 Gabriel Godin 10 10
13 #64 Pierre Mayer 9 9
14 #4X Patrick Jodoin 7 7
15 #912 Dany Fiset 0 0

50cc Air Cooled
1 #754 Ace Simiana 23 23 23 23 92
2 #13 Hunter Weasner 18 18 20 14 70
3 #24 Connor Rune 20 20 40
4 #10 Gavin Rune 16 18 34
5 #5 Ty Marseau 20 20
6 #26 Wyatt Zapp 18 18
7 #4 Josh Hansen 16 16
8 #15 Dacota Kish 16 16
9 #14 Carter Tyrell 14 14

SPEEDWAY 
1 #93 Eric Orosz 23 23
2 #6 Nicolas Fafard 23 23
3 #60 Tyler Brown 20 20
4 #11 Jonathan Cote 20 20
5 #19 Glen Brown 18 18
6 #98 Shawn Ford 18 18
7 #15 John Bennett 16 16
8 #51 Gaetan Carigan 16 16
9 #88 Lee Charland 14 14

10 #64 Phillip Lemay 14 14


	Sheet1

